
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 

MIAMI DIVISION 
 
ANDREA ROSSI, et al.,   ) 
     ) 
 Plaintiffs,   ) 
v.     )    No. 16-cv-21199-CMA (JJO) 
     ) 
THOMAS DARDEN, et al.,   ) 
     ) 
 Defendants.   ) 
______________________________) 
 

NOTICE OF CORRECTION TO PARAGRAPH 34 OF D.E. 236 
 

 Defendants Thomas Darden, John T. Vaughn, Industrial Heat, LLC (“IH”), IPH 

International, B.V. (“IPH”), and Cherokee Investment Partners, LLC (“Cherokee”) (collectively, 

“Defendants”)  hereby give notice of correcting paragraph 34 to Defendants’ Opposition to 

Plaintiffs’ Statement of Material Facts in Support of Motion for Partial Summary Judgment 

[D.E. 236].  Paragraph 34 of D.E. 236 is corrected to state: 

 34. Admitted, except denied as to “Defendants” in subsection (b) and denied as to the 

second sentence of subsection (c).  Both contradict the language in the License Agreement.  

Defendants also note that (a), (b), and (c) are not the only payment contingencies in the License 

Agreement.   
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Dated: May 4, 2017      Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Christopher R. J. Pace 
Christopher R.J. Pace 
cpace@jonesday.com 
Florida Bar No. 721166 
Christopher M. Lomax 
clomax@jonesday.com 
Florida Bar No. 56220 
Erika S. Handelson 
ehandelson@jonesday.com 
Florida Bar No. 91133 
Michael A. Maugans 
mmaugans@jonesday.com 
Florida Bar No. 107531 
Christina T. Mastrucci 
cmastrucci@jonesday.com 
Florida Bar No. 113013 
JONES DAY 
600 Brickell Avenue 
Brickell World Plaza 
Suite 3300 
Miami, FL 33131 
Tel: 305-714-9700 
Fax: 305-714-9799 
 
Bernard P. Bell 
Admitted pro hac vice 
Miller Friel, PLLC 
1200 New Hampshire Avenue, NW 
Suite 800 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
Tel.: 202-760-3158 
Fax: 202-459-9537 
Email: bellb@millerfriel.com 
Attorneys for Defendants/Counter-
Plaintiffs 

Attorneys for Defendants/Counter-
Plaintiffs 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that on May 4, 2017, I electronically filed the foregoing with the 

Clerk of the Court by using the CM/ECF system which will send a notice of electronic filing to 

all counsel or parties of record. 

        /s/Erika S. Handelson  
        Erika S. Handelson 
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